Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 1/3
12-inch 100mm Midbass Driver
SML1210045
Features:
1. New improved bass unit
Sound quality is stable and mature. 100-core 12-inch loudspeaker with increased big power
2. Let you feel thunderous shock
The elastic wave is made of Dupont blended fabric, transverse rigid balance, accurate positioning
3. 220 magnetic bass special use
The sound is as clear as a spring, clear waves ripple, and the description of the sound field is very real.
4. Invulnerable shock bass
The subwoofer's audibility to the human ear is positive and limited. On the contrary, other human senses will feel
it. This is the feeling of shock.
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 2/3
Specification:
Model SML1210045
Description 12-inch 100-core midbass speaker
Installation aperture About 284mm
Diagonal screw hole About 295mm
Height About 140mm
Magnet material Ferrite 220 Magnetism
Frame material Cast aluminum frame
Rated Impedance 8 ohm
DC Impedance 6 ohm
Rated Power 500 Watts
Maximum power 1K Watts
Sensitivity 96 dB/1W/1m
Frequency range 53-2K Hz
Resonant frequency 53Hz
Electrical Quality Factor Number 0.26
Mechanical Quality Factor Value 3.2
Total Quality Factor Number 0.25
Effective Volume 47 liters
Vibration Area 540.0cm2
Magnetic Force 22.3 Txm
Effective Mobile Quality 83g
Place of Origin Guangzhou, China
Net Weight About 11.2KG (No packaging)
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 3/3